1 of 3
Littelfuse.com/MPU-32
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/19/2022
Motor and Pump Protection Relays
MPU-32 Series
Description

Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER COMMUNICATION PHASE CURRENT TRANSFORMER INPUTS
MPU-32-00-00 TIA-232
Using MPU-CIM-00-00, purchased separately
MPU-32-01-00 TIA-232 & TIA-485
MPU-32-02-00 TIA-232 & DeviceNet™
MPU-32-04-00 TIA-232 & EtherNet/IP™ & Modbus® TCP
MPU-32-00-01 TIA-232
Onboard inputs for 1-A phase CTs
MPU-32-01-01 TIA-232 & TIA-485
MPU-32-02-01 TIA-232 & DeviceNet™
MPU-32-04-01 TIA-232 & EtherNet/IP™ & Modbus® TCP
ACCESSORIES REQUIREMENT
Phase CTs Required
Earth-Fault CTs
Optional